Monday, Tuesday, Thursday

BUS 5
DRIVER: DATE:
Time ROUTE E-1 #+ Time ROUTE E-2
AM Morning Psngr PM | Con’t
7:44 FAA Time | ROUTE E-2 # -
PM [ Afterncon Psngr |
7:50 gﬂl))o Neqleq St/Kasiyuli 4:00 | BRHS AR
u
7:53 | 5907 Nacaullek St/ 4:15 | BRYS LV#
Kasiyuli Sub i
7:56 ;‘loel Polty & Kanguq Rd 4:17 Cultural Center
Kasiyuli Sub
4:25 | FAA
8:12 AYAPRUN ELIT 4:35 | 5700 Negleq St/Kasiyuli Sub
8:18 BRHS 4:37 | 5907 Nacaullek St / Kasiyuli Sub
G/JUNG SCHOOLS 4:41 | Noel Polty & Kanguq Rd/
8:19 Kasiyuli Sub
8:20 M.E. SCHOOL
ROUTE E-2 # +
Afternoon Psngr
AYAPRUN ELIT
2:50 AR
2:55 AYAPRUN ELIT
LV
3:00 M.E. SCHOOL
AR
3:05 M.E. SCHOOL
LV
3:15 GJE AR
3:25 GJE LV
3:27 Cultural Center
FAA
3:35
3:45 | 5700 Neqleq St/Kasiyuli
Sub
3:47 5907 Nacaullek St / Kasiyuli
Sub
3:51 Noel Polty & Kanguq Rd/
Kasiyuli Sub

Revised: 11-20-2017



ROUTE SHEET

BUS 5 - WEDNESDAY

DRIVER: DATE:
Time ROUTE E-1 #+ Time ROUTE E-2
AM Morning Psngr PM | Con’t
7:44 FAA TIME | ROUTE-E 2 # -
PM Psngr
Afternoon
7:50 5700 Negleq St/Kasiyuli 3:15 | AYAPRUN ELIT
Sub AR
7:53 | 5907 Nacaullek St/ 3:17 | AYAPRUN ELIT
Kasiyuli Sub LV
7:56 }ﬂoel Polty & Kanguq Rd 3:20 | M.E. SCHOOL
Kasiyuli Sub AR
3:22 | MLE. SCHOOL
LV
8:12 AYAPRUN 3:25 | Cultural Center
BRHS 3:32 | FAA
8:18
G/JUNG SCHOOLS 3:44 | 5700 Neqleq St/Kasiyuli Sub
8:19
8:20 M.E. SCHOOL 3:46 | 5907 Nacaullek St/ Kasiyuli Sub
3:49 | Noel Polty & Kanguq Rd/
Kasiyuli Sub
ROUTE-E2 # - LV | WAITE - Bus Barn
Afternoon Psngr | 4:00
2:30 G/JUNG AR
G/IJUNG LV # 4:00 | BRHS AR
2:35
2:40 | Cultural Center 4:15 | BRHS LV#
FAA 4:18 | Cultural Center
2:55
3:05 5700 Negleq St/Kasiyuli 4:20 | FAA
Sub
5907 Nacaullek St / Kasiyuli 4:30 | 5700 Neqleq St/Kasiyuli Sub
3:07 Sub
3:10 Noel Polty & Kanguq Rd/ 4:32 | 5907 Nacaullek St/ Kasiyuli Sub
Kasiyuli Sub
4:35 | Noel Polty & KanguqRd/
Kasiyuli Sub

Rev: 11-20-2017




ROUTE SHEET

BUS 5- FRIDAY
DRIVER: DATE:
Time ROVUTE E-1 #+ Time ROUTE E-2
AM Morning Psogr PM | Con’t
7:44 FAA Time | ROUTE E-2 # -
PM | Afterncon Psngr
7:50 5700 Neqleq St/Kasiyuli 3:15 | AYAPRUN AR
Sub
7:53 5907 Nacaullek St/ 3:18 | AYAPRUN AR
Kasiyuli Sub
7:56 }\loel Polty & Kanguq Rd 3:20 | M.E. SCHOOL AR
Kasiyuli Sub
3:22 | M.E. SCHOOL LV
8:15 AYAPRUN ELIT 3:26 | Cultural Center
BRHS 3:28 | Trailer Court
8:18
8:19 G/JUNG SCHOOLS 3:35 | FAA
~8:20 M.E. SCHOOL 3:45 | 5700 Neqleq St/Kasiyuli Sub
3:47 | 5907 Nacaullek St/ Kasiyuli Sub
Time | ROUTE E-2 # - 3:50 | Noel Polty & Kanguq Rd/
PM Afterncon Psngr Kasiyuli Sub
2:35 BRHS AR 3:57 | AYAPRUN ELIT
AR
2:45 |BRHS LV 3:59 [AYAPRUN ELIT
LV
2:49 | Cultural Center 4:02 | GLADY’S JUNG AR
2:55 |FAA 4:05 | GLADY’S JUNG LV
3:10 27?,0 Neqleq St/Kasiyuli 4:08 | Cultural Center
u
3:12 5907 Nacaullek St / Kasiyuli 4:10 | Trailer Court
Sub
3:15 Noel Polty & Kanguq Rd/ 4:15 | FAA
Kasiyuli Sub
4:25 | 5700 Neqgleq St/Kasiyuli Sub
4;27 | 5907 Nacaullek St/ Kasiyuli Sub
4:30 | Noel Polty & Kanguq Rd/
Kasiyuli Sub

Revised: 11-20-2017



